POLYCAB EPR insulated HT flexible elastomeric cable conforming to IS 9968-2.
Polycab offers a comprehensive range of HT rubber flexible cable conforming to IS 9968-2. These cables
are available in voltage grade of 1.9/3.3kv(E), 3.8/6.6kv(E), 6.35/11kv(E) or 6.6/6.6kv(UE), 12.7/22kv (E)
or 11/11kv(UE), 19/33kv(E), single core & three core with operating temperature 90°C and short circuit
conductor temperature 250°C.
The highly flexible and robust Polycab HT Rubber cable makes its use in steel mills, wind power mills, ships,
textile machines and turbines. Polycab Flexible rubber cable is highly resistant to Heat, oil, ozone & UV.
Conductor: High conductivity tin coated flexible copper conductor produced in-house from state-of-the

Medium Voltage Rubber Flexible Cable, 1.9/3.3(E) or 3.3/3.3(UE) KV AC
POLYCAB MV CU IS 9968-2 1.9/3.3(E) or 3.3/3.3(UE) KV
Product Code
No. of
Cores
Nominal Cross
sectional Area
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
Overall
Diameter
Weight
(Approx.)
mm2 mm mm Kg/Km
RCIS10TRUARE001C016S 1 16 2.2 15 400
RCIS10TRUARE001C025S 1 25 2.2 16 500
RCIS10TRUARE001C035S 1 35 2.2 17 650
RCIS10TRUARE001C050S 1 50 2.2 19 800
RCIS10TRUARE001C070S 1 70 2.2 21 1050
RCIS10TRUARE001C095S 1 95 2.4 24 1350
RCIS10TRUARE001C120S 1 120 2.4 26 1650
RCIS10TRUARE001C150S 1 150 2.4 28 1950
RCIS10TRUARE001C185S 1 185 2.4 30 2350
RCIS10TRUARE001C240S 1 240 2.4 33 2950
RCIS10TRUARE001C300S 1 300 2.4 36 3650
RCIS10TRUARE003C016S 3 16 2.2 30 1250
RCIS10TRUARE003C025S 3 25 2.2 33 1600
RCIS10TRUARE003C035S 3 35 2.2 37 2050
RCIS10TRUARE003C050S 3 50 2.2 42 2750
RCIS10TRUARE003C070S 3 70 2.2 45 3450
RCIS10TRUARE003C095S 3 95 2.4 52 4600
RCIS10TRUARE003C120S 3 120 2.4 56 5400
RCIS10TRUARE003C150S 3 150 2.4 59 6350
RCIS10TRUARE003C185S 3 185 2.4 65 7850
RCIS10TRUARE003C240S 3 240 2.4 72 9850
RCIS10TRUARE003C300S 3 300 2.4 78 11850
Medium Voltage Rubber Flexible Cable, 1.9/3.3(E) or 3.3/3.3(UE) KV AC
POLYCAB MV CU IS 9968-2 1.9/3.3(E) or 3.3/3.3(UE) KV
Electrical characteristics:
No. of

Medium Voltage Rubber Flexible Cable, 3.8/6.6 (E) KV AC
POLYCAB MV CU IS 9968-2 3.8/6.6(E) KV
Product Code
No. of
Cores
Nominal Cross-
sectional Area
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
Overall
Diameter
Weight
(Approx.)
mm2 mm mm Kg/Km
RCIS15TRUARE001C016S 1 16 3 18 550
RCIS15TRUARE001C025S 1 25 3 19 650
RCIS15TRUARE001C035S 1 35 3 21 800
RCIS15TRUARE001C050S 1 50 3 23 1000
RCIS15TRUARE001C070S 1 70 3 25 1250
RCIS15TRUARE001C095S 1 95 3 28 1600
RCIS15TRUARE001C120S 1 120 3 29 1850
RCIS15TRUARE001C150S 1 150 3 31 2150
RCIS15TRUARE001C185S 1 185 3 34 2700
RCIS15TRUARE001C240S 1 240 3 36 3250
RCIS15TRUARE001C300S 1 300 3 40 4050
RCIS15TRUARE003C016S 3 16 3 35 1550
RCIS15TRUARE003C025S 3 25 3 38 1900
RCIS15TRUARE003C035S 3 35 3 42 2450
RCIS15TRUARE003C050S 3 50 3 45 3000
RCIS15TRUARE003C070S 3 70 3 49 3700
RCIS15TRUARE003C095S 3 95 3 55 4800
RCIS15TRUARE003C120S 3 120 3 58 5650
RCIS15TRUARE003C150S 3 150 3 64 6850
RCIS15TRUARE003C185S 3 185 3 68 8100
RCIS15TRUARE003C240S 3 240 3 75 10150
RCIS15TRUARE003C300S 3 300 3 80 12200
Electrical characteristics:
No. of
Cores
No.

Medium Voltage Rubber Flexible Cable, 6.35/11(E) or 6.6/6.6(UE) KV AC
POLYCAB MV CU IS 9968-2 6.35/11(E) or 6.6/6.6 (UE) KV
Product Code
No. of
Cores
Nominal Cross
sectional Area
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
Overall
Diameter
Weight
(Approx.)
mm2 mm mm Kg/Km
RCIS17TRUARE001C016S 1 16 4 25 1100
RCIS17TRUARE001C025S 1 25 4 26 1250
RCIS17TRUARE001C035S 1 35 4 28 1400
RCIS17TRUARE001C050S 1 50 4 30 1700
RCIS17TRUARE001C070S 1 70 4 32 2000
RCIS17TRUARE001C095S 1 95 4 36 2750
RCIS17TRUARE001C120S 1 120 4 38 3100
RCIS17TRUARE001C150S 1 150 4 39 3450
RCIS17TRUARE001C185S 1 185 4 43 4100
RCIS17TRUARE001C240S 1 240 4 45 4750
RCIS17TRUARE001C300S 1 300 4 48 5500
RCIS17TRUARE003C016S 3 16 4 25 1100
RCIS17TRUARE003C025S 3 25 4 26 1250
RCIS17TRUARE003C035S 3 35 4 28 1400
RCIS17TRUARE003C050S 3 50 4 30 1700
RCIS17TRUARE003C070S 3 70 4 32 2000
RCIS17TRUARE003C095S 3 95 4 36 2750
RCIS17TRUARE003C120S 3 120 4 38 3100
RCIS17TRUARE003C150S 3 150 4 39 3450
RCIS17TRUARE003C185S 3 185 4 43 4100
RCIS17TRUARE003C240S 3 240 4 45 4750
RCIS17TRUARE003C300S 3 300 4 48 5500
Electrical characteristics:
No. of
Cores
No.

Medium Voltage Rubber Flexible Cable, 12.7/22(E) or 11/11(UE) KV AC
POLYCAB MV CU IS 9968-2 12.7/22(E) or 11/11 (UE) KV
Product Code
No. of
Cores
Nominal Cross
sectional Area
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
Overall
Diameter
Weight
(Approx.)
mm2 mm mm Kg/km
RCIS12TRUARE001C035S 1 35 6 33 2600
RCIS12TRUARE001C050S 1 50 6 37 3900
RCIS12TRUARE001C070S 1 70 6 38 4300
RCIS12TRUARE001C095S 1 95 6 40 4800
RCIS12TRUARE001C120S 1 120 6 43 5400
RCIS12TRUARE001C150S 1 150 6 45 5850
RCIS12TRUARE001C185S 1 185 6 47 6450
RCIS12TRUARE001C240S 1 240 6 49 7300
RCIS12TRUARE001C300S 1 300 6 54 8450
RCIS12TRUARE003C035S 3 35 6 69 6000
RCIS12TRUARE003C050S 3 50 6 74 7700
RCIS12TRUARE003C070S 3 70 6 78 8700
RCIS12TRUARE003C095S 3 95 6 84 10250
RCIS12TRUARE003C120S 3 120 6 87 11350
RCIS12TRUARE003C150S 3 150 6 92 12950
RCIS12TRUARE003C185S 3 185 6 96 14500
RCIS12TRUARE003C240S 3 240 6 104 17050
RCIS12TRUARE003C300S 3 300 6 109 19500
Electrical characteristics:
No. of
Cores
No.

Medium Voltage Rubber Flexible Cable, 19/33(E) KV AC
POLYCAB MV CU IS 9968-2 19/33(E) KV
Product Code
No. of
Cores
Nominal Cross
sectional Area
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
Overall
Diameter
Weight
(Approx.)
mm2 mm mm Kg/Km
RCIS13TRUARE001C035S 1 35 8.8 43 3250
RCIS13TRUARE001C050S 1 50 8.8 45 3600
RCIS13TRUARE001C070S 1 70 8.8 47 4000
RCIS13TRUARE001C095S 1 95 8.8 49 4350
RCIS13TRUARE001C120S 1 120 8.8 50 4750
RCIS13TRUARE001C150S 1 150 8.8 54 5550
RCIS13TRUARE001C185S 1 185 8.8 56 6250
RCIS13TRUARE001C240S 1 240 8.8 59 7100
RCIS13TRUARE001C300S 1 300 8.8 43 3250
RCIS13TRUARE003C035S 3 35 8.8 87 9750
RCIS13TRUARE003C050S 3 50 8.8 92 11200
RCIS13TRUARE003C070S 3 70 8.8 96 12450
RCIS13TRUARE003C095S 3 95 8.8 100 13650
RCIS13TRUARE003C120S 3 120 8.8 105 15350
RCIS13TRUARE003C150S 3 150 8.8 109 17000
RCIS13TRUARE003C185S 3 185 8.8 114 19200
RCIS13TRUARE003C240S 3 240 8.8 120 21700
RCIS13TRUARE003C300S 3 300 8.8 87 9750
Electrical characteristics:
No. of
Cores
No.